
向島愛子 ウンノストロベリー 65 36 65 62 尾崎陽子 千代

鈴木鈴子 ウンノストロベリー 永田ひとみ レモンスマッシュ

今村八壽子 NTC 63 56 61 中村聖子 ウインビレッジ

寺尾洋子 リックス静岡 村井晴子 葵

藤嶋早苗 ブレスガーデン 36 36 16 小林優子 アクトス

蔦川順子 トリプルショット 石田妙子 トリプルショット

64 63

山田文子 ウンノストロベリー 36 56 65 60 深澤豊子 T・I・M

南谷千代子 グリーンポート 古川由紀子 ウンノストロベリー

城島智恵 ウインビレッジ 63 63 56 61 加藤尚子 グリーンヒル

近藤美由紀 ウンノストロベリー 前田和代 プラザ

和田静子 プラムカット 65 36 06 16 石津国代 エンジョイ

伊代田久美子 プラムカット 杉本潤 ストーンサム

鈴木眞弓 ウンノストロベリー 65 26 60 62 千葉順子 JTC

市川晶子 ウンノストロベリー 青木美樹子 ココア倶楽部

永井功江 リックス静岡 56 06 06 16 中村康子 竜南

木下澄子 レモンスマッシュ 金子次代 ナイナイ

千葉富士子 プラザ 62 60 26 61 安田寿美子 R&B

竹林愛子 グリーンロイヤル 加藤信子 クレストン

62 62

杉本千賀子 グリーンヒル 63 65 16 36 石川由紀枝 ウインビレッジ

尹雅子 グリーンヒル 戸塚洋子 竜南

江﨑由美子 レモンスマッシュ 36 36 61 61 桜井あゆみ 静清グリーン

村松真由美 レ・スペクテ 中村久美子 静清グリーン

岡田富江 アクトスポーツ 56 63 63 16 石川孝枝 みやふじ静岡

中野眞由美 アクトスポーツ 矢田洋子 プラザ

63 63
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■２位トーナメント

藤嶋早苗 ブレスガーデン 中村聖子 ウインビレッジ

蔦川順子 トリプルショット 村井晴子 葵

62 63

和田静子 プラムカット 加藤尚子 グリーンヒル

伊代田久美子 プラムカット 前田和代 プラザ

鈴木眞弓 ウンノストロベリー 安田寿美子 R&B

市川晶子 ウンノストロベリー 加藤信子 クレストン

62 61

岡田富江 アクトスポーツ 石川孝枝 みやふじ静岡

中野眞由美 アクトスポーツ 矢田洋子 プラザ

■３位トーナメント

向島愛子 ウンノストロベリー 小林優子 アクトス

鈴木鈴子 ウンノストロベリー 石田妙子 トリプルショット

61 65

山田文子 ウンノストロベリー 石津国代 エンジョイ

南谷千代子 グリーンポート 杉本潤 ストーンサム

永井功江 リックス静岡 中村康子 竜南

木下澄子 レモンスマッシュ 金子次代 ナイナイ

64 64

江﨑由美子 レモンスマッシュ 石川由紀枝 ウインビレッジ

村松真由美 レ・スペクテ 戸塚洋子 竜南

65

K3

L3

優

勝

準

優

勝

J3

I2

J2

K2

準

優

勝

O2

P2

64

65

64

65

65

小林

石田

岡田

中野
N2

O2

P2

優

勝

N2


